Notice of Meeting Cumberland County Election Commission

Notice is hereby given that the Cumberland County Election Commission has rescheduled the regular March meeting to March 12, 2024 at 3:30.

The Commission will utilize a physical sign-up sheet to be made available before the meeting begins for any person who wants to provide comments to the Election Commission.

Cumberland County Election Commission 83 Northside Ln, Ste 101 Crossville TN 38571 931-484-4919

Office Hours: Monday - Friday 8:00 am - 4:00 pm

<u>idavis@cumberlandcountytn.gov</u> http://www.cumberlandcountytn.gov/election-commission